
Mishago Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Di Marzo Mauro (15/067) 4 10 4 11 1 3 2 6 4 9 2 6

Petrozzi Fabio (15/316) 4 6 4 8 0 0 1 1 4 7 0 0

D'Uva Gianluca  (15/537) 2 4 2 4 3 2 3 0 4 5 0 0

Iammarone Gopal (15/019) 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 3

Di Bartolomeo Alessandro  (15/330) 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 2

Riccitelli Francesca (15/462) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Palmiero Michele (15/528) 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 2 2

Di Cillo Nicola (15/461) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palmigiani  Eolo (15/530) 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Picone Mia (15/440) 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Cocca Lucia (15/529) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Marzo Mauro 15/067 17 45 2,65

Petrozzi Fabio 15/316 13 22 1,69

D'Uva Gianluca 15/537 14 15 1,07

Iammarone Gopal 15/019 15 14 0,93

Di Bartolomeo 15/330 12 12 1,00

Riccitelli Francesca 15/462 6 10 1,67

Palmiero Michele 15/528 8 4 0,50

Di Cillo Nicola 15/461 2 3 1,50

Palmigiani  Eolo 15/530 4 1 0,25

Picone Mia 15/440 5 1 0,20

Cocca Lucia 15/529 0 0 0,00

Club 165

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Palangio Giuseppe (15/095) 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 12 4 10 4 11

Di Mario Carmine (15/102) 4 7 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 8

Carovillano Pietro (15/100) 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 12 3 2 3 6

Liberanome Antonio (15/487) 4 5 2 1 2 4 3 5 1 1 2 0

Colantuono Simone (15/099) 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 4 3 2 6

Yamoul Annas (15/488) 2 4 4 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Fratantuono Arianna (15/096) 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 1 2

Perrino Domenico (15/097) 0 0 2 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Palangio Giuseppe 15/095 20 53 2,65

Di Mario Carmine 15/102 20 31 1,55

Carovillano Pietro 15/100 12 22 1,83

Liberanome Antonio 15/487 14 16 1,14

Colantuono Simone 15/099 10 10 1,00

Yamoul Annas 15/488 8 8 1,00

Fratantuono Arianna 15/096 7 7 1,00

Perrino Domenico 15/097 5 4 0,80

Barone Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Mancini Nicola (15/126) 4 10 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 6 4 6

Alberti Manuele (15/129) 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 12 0 0

Scapillati Andrea (15/134) 4 7 3 0 2 0 4 4 0 0 4 5

Greco Giovanni  (15/299) 4 7 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 3 0 0

Scapillati Samuele (15/500) 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 1 0 0 4 4

Luciani Angela (15/125) 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Badiceanu Iosif Emanuel (15/501) 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Luciani Gianni (15/383) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mancini Antonio (15/133) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mancini Nicola 15/126 24 45 1,88

Alberti Manuele 15/129 12 28 2,33

Scapillati Andrea 15/134 17 16 0,94

Greco Giovanni 15/299 12 15 1,25

Scapillati Samuele 15/500 12 13 1,08

Luciani Angela 15/125 8 7 0,88

Badiceanu Iosif Emanuel 15/501 6 2 0,33

Luciani Gianni 15/383 0 0 0,00

Mancini Antonio 15/133 5 0 0,00



Sivilla Minnillo Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Martino Michele (15/083) 4 8 4 12 2 5 2 4 4 10 2 6

Minnillo Aurelio (15/081) 0 0 4 9 2 6 2 5 4 8 0 0

D'Amico Giovanni (15/473) 2 3 2 3 2 5 2 1 2 6 4 9

Iapalucci Antonello (15/457) 4 5 2 5 2 3 2 6 2 2 0 0

Sivilla Luigi (15/082) 4 2 2 2 2 3 2 6 2 2 2 3

Di Corpo Enzo (15/084) 2 2 2 2 4 6 4 5 0 0 0 0

Del Cielo Antonello (15/474) 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 1 4 4

Sivilla Daniele (15/087) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 7

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Martino Michele 15/083 18 45 2,50

Minnillo Aurelio 15/081 12 28 2,33

D'Amico Giovanni 15/473 14 27 1,93

Iapalucci Antonello 15/457 12 21 1,75

Sivilla Luigi 15/082 14 18 1,29

Di Corpo Enzo 15/084 12 15 1,25

Del Cielo Antonello 15/474 8 10 1,25

Sivilla Daniele 15/087 6 8 1,33


